NEW!
1341
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
THERM
O
STATS & CO
NTRO
LLERS

(Contacts 11-14 and 21-24 Open;
Contacts 11-12 and 21-22 Close)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LOW-LIMIT TEMPERATURE CONTROL
TSA, TF142
DESCRIPTION
Models TSA and TF142 provide low-limit temperature control
in operating dampers, valves, compressors, or fan motors
in HVAC systems. Manual and automatic reset models are
available with SPDT or DPDT switching action. Models TSA
and TF142 respond to the lowest temperature sensed along
any 1' (0.3m) section of the capillary element.
FEATURES
• SPDT and DPDT models
• Manual and automatic reset models
• Easy set point adjustment
• Manual test lever
• One year warranty
WIRING
MODEL DESCRIPTION
TSA-DOP Low-limit temperature control, SPDT, manual reset, 20 ft cap
TSA-COP Low-limit temperature control, SPDT, automatic reset, 20 ft cap
TF142-SODP20 Low-limit temperature control, DPDT, manual reset, 20 ft cap
TF142-SODP06 Low-limit temperature control, DPDT, manual reset, 10 ft cap
TF142-SOAP20 Low-limit temperature control, DPDT, automatic reset, 20 ft cap
TF142-SOAP06 Low-limit temperature control, DPDT, automatic reset, 10 ft cap
INSTALLATION
TSA
TF142
 RELATED PRODUCTS